1. MGC Ludwigshafen 1964 e.V.

56. Ebertpark-Wanderpokalturnier

Ergebnisliste
in

am

Abteilung

Turnierleiter:

Schiedsgericht:

Oberschiedsrichter
Schiedsrichter
Schiedsrichter

Turnierbeginn
Turnierende

56. Ebertpark - Wanderpokal
Ludwigshafen a. Rh.

17.10.2021

Lutz Brune

Jorg-Rainer Kindt, Bad Kreuznach
Susanne Berneit, Tuttlingen
Anni Bastian, Bildstock

17.10.2021, 09:30 Uhr
17,10.2021 16:40 Uhr

Besondere Verkommnisse:

keine

Ludwigshafen, 17. Oktober 2021

Robert Hahn




56. Ebertpark Wanderpokalturnier des 1. MGC Ludwigshafen

Welcome Cup

Schiiler weiblich
1 Emmerich, Lilly
2 Rein, Leonie
Jugend + Schiller ménnlich
1 Hoock, Luca

2 Koch, Dennis
3 Kaspar, Sky

Senioren weiblich |

1 Berneit, Susanne
2 Emich, Michaela
3 Bastian, Claudia

Senioren weiblich Il

CréBmann, Ursula
Ballbach, Blandine
Bellanger, Martina
Ehresmann, Gerda
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Senioren mannlich |

Hahn, Robert
Dippelhofer, René
Bonenberger, Frank
Klee, Wolfgang
Ackermann, Hendrik
Schiebel, Thomas
Moosmann, Matthias
Brune, Lutz

Léwer, Jochen
Bublitz, Marcus
Lorch, Peter
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Senioren ménnlich Il

1 Beutin, Jurgen

2 Osnabrigge, Jorn

3 Maurer, Franz

4 Merges, Bernhard

5 Appel, Willi

6 Kunzel, Hans-Peter

7 Stuppy, Ingo

8 Kuhn, Rolf

9 Kindt, Jorg-Rainer

10 Kriichten, Heinz

11 Ritschel Reiner

12 Hartenbach, Paul

13 Marth, Christian

14 Dhombruch, Alfons

15 Ballbach, Helmut

16 Bellanger, Hans-Jirgen
Damen

1 Heinrich, Sabrina

2 Bastian, Anni

3 Emmerich-WeRa, Sina

4 Moosmann, Stefanie
Herren

1 Hagemeyer, David

2 Mittelhammer, Stefan

3 Trenz, Matthias

4 Ulrich, Stefan

5 Wagner, Jirgen

6 Ritschel, Michael

7 Hudert, Luca

8 Fallenbuichel, Martin

9 Richter, Tobias

10 Moosmann, Jan-Niclas

11 Rein, Andy
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Brand, Markus

Bild
LU

LU
Bad Hom
Bild

Tutt

Bild

LU
Rod
MA
LU

LU
LU
LU
LU
Schriesh
LU
MA
Rheinst
KH
Rod
Schriesh
ohne Verein
Mz
LU
Rod
MA

KH
Bild
Bild
Rod

Bad Hom
WH
Bild
LU

Schriesh

Schriesh

Bad Hom

Schriesh
WH
Rod
LU
KH

67201
66993

66979
67381
67468

48006
66974
37583

44760

40671

36191
3634

44416
45139
21702
36072
43272
45472
40668
26815
67656
42777
66958

27202
26349
5100
9558
45054
6538
38362
67557
155
6334
5020
ohne
66957
67349
3776
36192

31244
37582
67131
ohne

66990
38539
38530
33761
45065
33975
67248
66478
65809
38230
49312
45769

31
49

25
31
25

25
34
39

27
31
33
42

25
25
28
25
29
25
28
33
42

25

26
25
26
26

28
35
28
32
34
32
33
36
36

30

31
40

28

25
26
25
25
28
30
31
35
38

48
57

30

28
32
31

28
40
35
39

25
27
28
25
35
34

27

25

25
30
26
28
30
32
25
35
27
30

28
36
41

25

28

30
25
27
29
30
26
28

38
52

29
27

27
31
29

31
32
33

27
30
25
30
32
32

29

27
30

28
30
27
29
31
28
40
37

30
28
39
39

25

26
27
28

28
25
26

43
59

27
34

25
39

25
31
34
34

19

25

27

33
30
37
43

25
25
31
28
27
34
26
28
38

28
32
31
30

26

26
29
19

27

27
32

160
217

89
111
116

103
122
138

102
133
134
148

83
90
92
98
99
104
109
111
113
137
151

91
95
95
97
99
99
102
106
114
117
117
122
122
122
131
141

110
112
137
150

92
94
95
96
100
100
101
105
110
113
113
124

40,000
54,250

22,250
27,750
29,000

25,750
30,500
34,500

25,500
33,250
33,500
37,000

20,750
22,500
23,000
24,500
24,750
26,000
27,250
27,750
28,250
34,250
37,750

22,750
23,750
23,750
24,250
24,750
24,750
25,500
26,500
28,500
29,250
29,250
30,500
30,500
30,500
32,750
35,250

27,500
28,000
34,250
37,500

23,000
23,500
23,750
24,000
25,000
25,000
25,250
26,250
27,500
28,250
28,250
31,000

zum Stechen nicht angetreten

Diff: 2
Diff: 5

Diff:
Diff:
Diff:
Diff: 9/1
Diff: 9/5
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Diff: 7
Diff: 11

Diff: 7
Diff: 10



4er Vereinsmannschaften

1 MGC Ludwigshafen 1
2 MGC Ludwigshafen 2
3 MGC Ludwigshafen 3
4 MC Schriesheim
5 SG Weinheim/Tuttlingen
6 MGC Mainz
7 SG Bad Kreuznach
8 BGC Bildstock
9 MGC Ludwigshafen IV
10 BGC Rodalben
Paarwertung
1 Hoock, Luca/Hoock, Luca
2 Trenz, Matthias / Hagemeyer, David
3 Osnabriigge, Jorn / Maurer, Franz
4 Léwer, Jochen / Hahn, Robert
5 Ackermann, Hendrik / Merges, Bernhard
6 Hudert, Luca/ Klee, Wolfgang
7 Wagner, Jurgen / Appel, Willi
8 Brune, Lutz / Bonenberger, Frank
9 Fallenbtichel, Martin / Ritschel, Michael
10 Berneit, Susanne / Heinrich, Sabrina
11 Dhombruch, Alfons / Beutin, Jirgen
12 Moosmann, Jan-Niclas / Moosmann, Matthias
13 Rein, Andy / Koch, Dennis
14 Mittelhammer, Stefan / Ballbach, Helmut
15 Emmerich-WeRa, Sina / Dippelhofer, René
16 Emich, Michaela / Richter, Tobias
17 Bublitz, Marcus / Ulrich, Stefan
18 Bastian, Anni / Hartenbach, Paul
19 Bellanger, Martina / Stuppy, Ingo
20 Brand, Markus / Ritschel, Reiner
21 Bellanger, Hans-Jirgen / Schiebel, Thomas
22 Kriichten, Heinz / Ballbach, Blandine
23 Ehresmann, Gerda / CréBmann, Ursula
24 Bastian, Claudia / Kaspar, Sky
25 Kuhn, Rolf / Moosmann, Stefanie
26 Lorch, Peter / Marth, Christian
27 Emmerich, Lilly / Kindt, J6rg-Rainer
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Rein, Leonie / Kiinzel, Hans-Peter

97
100
104
105
117
123
137

129
127

50
40
49
49
53
50
52
50
53
55
58
60
66
64
55
64
58
58
56
70
61
59
69
64
68
74
66
75

86

98

97
105
111
105
108
134
121
124

46
53
50
47
46
49
48
49
57
50
55
57
50
49
57
61
56
60
60
58
55
68
67
61
71
59
74
79

96
89
100
100
102
114
113
118
115
129

40
46
45
51
53
51
46
49
54
57
52
58
54
60
63
55
56
57
62
53
64
61
55
56
62
63
66
79

91
90
101
94
99
125
112
131
120
106

42
48
46
49
a4
49
53
55
a1
51
48
47
54
52
52
52
63
59
58
60
65
62
59
72
55
77
68
83

370
377
402
404
429
467
470
483
485
486

178
187
190
196
196
199
199
203
205
213
213
222
224
225
227
232
233
234
236
241
245
250
250
253
256
273
274
316

23,125
23,563
25,125
25,250
26,813
29,188
29,375
30,188
30,313
30,375

22,250
23,375
23,750
24,500
24,500
24,875
24,875
25,375
25,625
26,625
26,625
27,750
28,000
28,125
28,375
29,000
29,125
29,250
29,500
30,125
30,625
31,250
31,250
31,625
32,000
34,125
34,250
39,500

Diff:
Diff:
Diff:
Diff:
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Diff: 7
Diff: 10

Diff: 9
Diff: 14



